Sort_APN

049 149500112
049 149500112
049 149500118
049 149500118
049 149500120
049 149500120
049 149500126
049 149500126
049 149500211
049 149500211
049 149500212
049 149500212
049 149500213
049 149500213
049 149500800
049 149500800
049 149500900
049 149500900
049 151600307
049 151600307

Parcel_APN
49-1495-1-12
49-1495-1-12
49-1495-1-18
49-1495-1-18
49-1495-1-20
49-1495-1-20
49-1495-1-26
49-1495-1-26
49-1495-2-11
49-1495-2-11
49-1495-2-12
49-1495-2-12
49-1495-2-13
49-1495-2-13
49-1495-8
49-1495-8
49-1495-9
49-1495-9
49-1516-3-7
49-1516-3-7

Name

AU ENERGY LLC

OCCUPANT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

OCCUPANT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

OCCUPANT

RLJ HGN EMERYVILLE LP
OCCUPANT

CITY OF EMERYVILLE

OCCUPANT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

OCCUPANT

RLJ HGN EMERYVILLE LP
OCCUPANT

KBSIIl TOWERS EMERYVILLE LLC
OCCUPANT

BRE POWELL PROPERTY OWNER LLC
OCCUPANT

EAST BAY REGIONAL PARK DISTRICT
OCCUPANT

City of Emeryville Planning Devision

East Bay Municipal Utility District

City of Emeryville Public Works Department

City of Emeryville Environmental Programs Supervisor
Regional Water Quality Control Board San Francisco Bay Region

StreetAddress Unit
41805 ALBRAE ST, 2ND FL

1800 POWELL ST

PO BOX 7791

POWELL ST

PO BOX 7791

POWELL ST

3 BETHESDA METRO CTR 1000
1800 POWELL ST

1333 PARK AVE

FRONTAGE RD

PO BOX 7791

POWELL ST

3 BETHESDA METRO CTR 1000
1800 POWELL ST

PO BOX 28270

1900 POWELL ST

PO BOX A-3879

2100 POWELL ST

PO BOX 5381

POWELL ST

1333 Park Avenue

P.O. Box 24055

1333 Park Avenue

1333 Park Avenue

1515 Clay St, Ste 1400

City

FREMONT CA
EMERYVILLE CA
SAN FRANCISCO CA
EMERYVILLE CA
SAN FRANCISCO CA
EMERYVILLE CA
BETHESDA MD
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
EMERYVILLE CA
SAN FRANCISCO CA
EMERYVILLE CA
BETHESDA MD
EMERYVILLE CA
SANTA ANA CA
EMERYVILLE CA
CHICAGO IL
EMERYVILLE CA
OAKLAND CA
EMERYVILLE CA
Emeryville, CA
Oakland, CA
Emeryville, CA
Emeryville, CA
Oakland, CA

Zip Zip_4 Attn

94538 3144
94608
94120
94608
94120
94608
20814 6347
94608
94608 3517
94608
94120
94608
20814 6347
94608
92799 8270
94608
60690 3879
94608
94605 0381
94608
94608
94623
94608
94608
94612

Email

Chandra Johannesson cjohanne@ebmud.com

Michael Roberts
Nancy Humphrey
Cheryl Prowell

mroberts@emeryville.org

nhumphrey@emeryville.org

cmccaulou@waterboards.ca.gov
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